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WYMIARY

MATERIAŁY

MONTAŻ

wysokość ławki:
wysokość stołu:
szerokość ławki:
szerokość stołu:
długość:

450 mm
750 mm
480 mm
700 mm
1800 mm

stal nierdzewna 

wkręty montażowe lub wolnostojący
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PRZEKROJE

*wymiary podano w milimetrach 

Rzut z boku

Rzut z frontu


